
Bremerton Trap & Skeet Club Registered Sporting Clays Shoot
Date: 6/9/24 True                          4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4
NSCA Shoot # 568601 June Bug Report 4 5
Sunny/Warm   Follow  

40 Shooters TotalTgts 100 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 10 8 8
Class Concur

Last First NSCA# State Con Class Total Awards Award Punches Re-Entry 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
BARTOW DAVE 527181 WA VT M 81 M1 VTCH 1 6 7 6 8 8 9 5 6 5 7 6 8
SALVINI SKIP 653763 WA SV M 81 M1 1 7 7 8 7 8 4 7 7 4 9 7 6
EDWARDS LEN 533215 WA VT M 79 M2 5 6 3 8 7 7 6 6 7 9 7 8
MIRANDA MATT 521876 WA SV M 74 M3 7 4 2 7 7 8 6 6 5 6 8 8
PARSON JASON 572395C WA AA 84 AA1 1 8 7 6 8 8 7 7 6 7 6 8 6
DARBY JIM 525950 WA AA 83 AA2 6 4 5 8 7 10 7 6 7 9 7 7
JACOBSON BRIAN 513541 WA SV AA 82 AA3 SVCH 8 5 6 8 6 7 8 6 5 8 7 8
LADE MASEN 680752 WA JR AA 78 JRCH 5 8 6 7 6 7 8 5 6 6 8 6
HALL DARREN 550474 WA AA 77 7 5 4 7 8 9 7 7 6 6 6 5
COGGINS WILL 718911 WA AA 76 7 7 5 8 4 8 6 6 5 8 8 4
MCCOY MIKE 610803 WA VT AA 75 5 6 5 7 7 8 8 6 2 7 8 6
JOHNSON LYNN 627578 WA SS AA 74 SSCH 4 5 6 7 8 3 6 6 5 9 8 7
KREIL DARRIN 672256 WA VT AA 73 3 5 6 8 8 7 4 6 4 8 8 6
CHMIELEWSKI LEON 541790 WA SS AA 70 6 3 3 8 7 4 8 7 4 5 8 7
McMAHON JOHN 514432 WA SS AA 60 6 4 5 6 7 2 7 4 4 1 6 8
LADE TIM 659774 WA A 76 A1 1 7 6 5 7 7 9 6 7 6 4 6 6
VAN ORDER CHAD 539296 WA A 74 A2 6 4 5 6 7 7 6 6 8 6 7 6
WOODS BOB 611803 WA A 73 A3 8 7 4 7 6 4 6 4 6 8 7 6
JOHNSON NASH 636779 WA A 72 8 4 2 8 7 4 6 5 6 7 8 7
KURATA DOUGLAS 520051 WA SS A 70 6 5 3 8 4 5 4 7 7 6 7 8
BROOKFIELD MARK 549743 WA VT A 67 6 4 4 8 7 2 7 3 7 8 6 5
FRAKES DAVE 626040 WA VT A 65 5 6 4 7 3 4 6 6 6 4 8 6
MCBROOM DAN 712428 WA VT B 77 B1 1 7 4 4 7 7 8 5 7 5 8 7 8
BOSCH JOE 706468 WA VT B 71 B2 6 6 4 8 8 7 7 4 2 6 5 8
BURGRAFF DAVE 568688C WA SV B 71 B2 8 5 3 6 6 4 7 6 4 7 7 8
ASTLE ROBERT 707910 WA B 66 B3 5 1 7 8 5 5 5 4 4 8 8 6
FARWELL CHRIS 519133 WA SS B 65 6 4 4 5 7 3 8 5 3 8 6 6
OWEN STEVE 702347 WA B 62 5 6 3 6 5 7 3 3 4 8 5 7
DENNY MARSHALL 654463 WA VT B 58 5 4 3 6 5 7 4 4 5 9 2 4
NUDELMAN JIM 664672 WA SS B 52 5 3 4 5 5 4 6 3 2 4 6 5
ROBINSON KYLE 711933 WA C 68 C1 1 4 7 6 5 5 5 6 7 7 6 6 4
FARAGALLI VINCENT 711621 WA JR C 67 C2 3 6 5 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 7 8
ENDRES PAUL 726103 WA C 66 C3 5 2 4 7 8 5 4 7 5 7 5 7
JOHNSON MIKE 720211 WA C 61 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 3 8 6 6 2
DUNNE JOHN 699887 WA C 57 6 3 3 7 3 3 7 5 5 6 1 8
ROSALES PABLO 678876 WA C 57 3 1 5 6 6 4 4 6 4 7 5 6
ATIENZA ABNER 712207 WA C 53 4 6 5 3 1 8 6 4 4 2 4 6
WYATT JAMES 716664 WA D 65 D1 0 5 3 4 7 7 6 8 4 4 6 5 6
BASA MAURO 712429 WA VT D 52 D2 5 3 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 0 5 7
ARGENZIO WESTJERRY 563855C WA E 59 E1 0 2 4 3 6 5 4 8 4 5 7 7 4

69% 70% 60% 56% 85% 77% 58% 77% 67% 63% 64% 80% 79%

17 HunterClass  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Glamuzina Joe 83 6 6 6 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 5
Adamson Steve 76 4 5 6 8 7 6 7 5 8 8 7 5
Kelly Mike 68 8 5 3 6 6 5 5 3 6 7 7 7
Wong Matt 61 5 1 5 6 8 4 6 5 7 7 2 5
Pereira Manuel 60 6 4 5 3 6 7 5 6 3 5 4 6
Schwab Tony 57 5 3 4 8 4 5 7 5 5 5 3 3
Rensi Mark 56 2 6 4 5 6 3 5 6 3 4 5 7
Bruce Bill 51 2 2 2 6 7 0 3 7 4 7 6 5
Steinman Fred 51 5 5 2 4 5 2 7 1 2 6 6 6
Kimmel Steven 50 2 3 2 4 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 5
Griswold Jim 47 6 6 1 6 5 5 3 3 2 3 3 4
Johnson Mike 47 4 2 1 6 7 0 4 2 2 5 6 8
Leep Rowland 46 4 1 0 6 4 3 4 6 3 6 5 4
Meyer Carey 41 1 2 2 6 5 2 5 4 4 6 3 1
Willis Greg 41 5 0 0 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 5 5
Lyons Ed 38 3 3 1 3 4 0 5 4 1 5 4 5
Amerson Jason 33 1 1 3 3 5 0 2 2 2 5 7 2

53% 51% 40% 35% 67% 70% 34% 61% 54% 51% 56% 63% 61%



Bremerton Trap & Skeet Club Registered Sporting Clays Shoot
Date: 6/9/24 True                          4 4 4 4 4
NSCA Shoot # 568601 Ken Main Pump Gun (50) Report 5
Sunny/Warm   Follow  

20 Shooters TotalTgts 50 8 8 8 10 8 8
Class Concur

Last First NSCA# State Con Class Total Awards Award Punches Re-Entry 7 8 9 10 11 12
SALVINI SKIP 653763 WA SV M 44 M1 SVCH 1 7 8 8 6 8 7
MIRANDA MATT 521876 WA SV M 42 M2 8 3 8 8 8 7
EDWARDS LEN 533215 WA VT M 40 M3 VTCH 7 5 6 7 8 7
JOHNSON LYNN 627578 WA SS AA 39 AA1 SSCH 1 5 7 4 7 8 8
KREIL DARRIN 672256 WA VT AA 38 AA2 6 5 8 8 5 6
CHMIELEWSKI LEON 541790 WA SS AA 35 AA3 6 5 5 7 4 8
McMAHON JOHN 514432 WA SS AA 28 5 5 6 2 4 6
HALL DARREN 550474 WA AA 26 5 1 3 8 3 6
VAN ORDER CHAD 539296 WA A 39 A1 1 8 7 6 6 8 4
BROOKFIELD MARK 549743 WA VT A 39 A1 7 5 3 9 8 7
FRAKES DAVE 626040 WA VT A 36 A2 6 5 6 7 6 6
FARWELL CHRIS 519133 WA SS B 35 B1 1 7 4 4 7 5 8
MCBROOM DAN 712428 WA VT B 34 B2 7 5 5 5 5 7
BURGRAFF DAVE 568688C WA SV B 31 B3 4 5 6 6 4 6
NUDELMAN JIM 664672 WA SS B 31 7 4 5 5 7 3
ROSALES PABLO 678876 WA C 40 C1 1 7 6 6 7 6 8
ROBINSON KYLE 711933 WA C 35 C2 7 6 6 4 6 6
DUNNE JOHN 699887 WA C 31 C3 4 3 3 8 6 7
BASA MAURO 712429 WA VT D 20 D1 0 5 4 3 0 5 3
ARGENZIO WESTJERRY 563855C WA E 36 E1 0 4 3 8 7 6 8

70% 76% 60% 68% 62% 75% 80%

6 HunterClass  7 8 9 10 11 12
Wong Matt 33 4 4 5 9 7 4
Willis Greg 29 4 2 6 4 8 5
Pereira Man 26 4 3 2 3 7 7
Coakley Bryan 26 4 1 4 4 7 6
Kimmel Steve 24 5 1 3 6 4 5
Steinman Fred 21 5 2 5 2 3 4

53% 54% 27% 52% 47% 75% 65%


